
WOMEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Women's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Emily Lowe Royal Valley 137.6 130.0 10

2 Allie Cross Abilene High School 139.3 125.0 8

3 REESE RUISINGER Basehor Linwood 139.0 115.0 6

4 TONI TRAN Basehor Linwood 139.4 100.0 4

5 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 133.0 95.0 2

6 Kinsleigh Bethune Concordia High School 133.7 95.0 1

7 Taylor Trimble Perry-Lecompton High School 138.0 90.0 0

8 Mary Habjan Basehor Linwood 139.0 85.0 0

9 ALMA CARDOZA Basehor Linwood 134.0 80.0 0

10 Kailey Billett Oskaloosa High School 137.0 0 0

Women's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Allie Cross Abilene High School 139.3 240.0 10

2 REESE RUISINGER Basehor Linwood 139.0 235.0 8

3 Emily Lowe Royal Valley 137.6 215.0 6

4 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 133.0 195.0 4

5 Kinsleigh Bethune Concordia High School 133.7 195.0 2

6 TONI TRAN Basehor Linwood 139.4 190.0 1

7 Mary Habjan Basehor Linwood 139.0 180.0 0

8 ALMA CARDOZA Basehor Linwood 134.0 170.0 0

9 Taylor Trimble Perry-Lecompton High School 138.0 160.0 0

10 Kailey Billett Oskaloosa High School 137.0 0 0



Women's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Emily Lowe Royal Valley 137.6 165.0 10

2 REESE RUISINGER Basehor Linwood 139.0 145.0 8

3 Allie Cross Abilene High School 139.3 135.0 6

4 Kinsleigh Bethune Concordia High School 133.7 130.0 4

5 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 133.0 120.0 2

6 TONI TRAN Basehor Linwood 139.4 120.0 1

7 ALMA CARDOZA Basehor Linwood 134.0 110.0 0

8 Mary Habjan Basehor Linwood 139.0 110.0 0

9 Taylor Trimble Perry-Lecompton High School 138.0 85.0 0

10 Kailey Billett Oskaloosa High School 137.0 0 0

Women's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Emily Lowe Royal Valley 137.6 510.0 10

2 Allie Cross Abilene High School 139.3 500.0 8

3 REESE RUISINGER Basehor Linwood 139.0 495.0 6

4 Kinsleigh Bethune Concordia High School 133.7 420.0 4

5 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 133.0 410.0 2

6 TONI TRAN Basehor Linwood 139.4 410.0 1

7 Mary Habjan Basehor Linwood 139.0 375.0 0

8 ALMA CARDOZA Basehor Linwood 134.0 360.0 0

9 Taylor Trimble Perry-Lecompton High School 138.0 335.0 0

10 Kailey Billett Oskaloosa High School 137.0 0 0


